 ● Combined Fan & Filter Units
 ● Axial Fans
 ● Filters & Guards
 ● Thermostats
 ● Anti Condensation Heaters
Part Number External Dimension Panel Cut Out Voltage Air Flow m3/hr
FFP105-23-115VAC 105 x 105mm 92 x 92mm 115VAC 23/30
FFP105-23-230VAC 105 x 105mm 92 x 92mm 230VAC 23/30
FFP150-66-24VAC 150 x 150mm 125 x 125mm 24VAC 66/73
FFP150-57-115VAC 150 x 150mm 125 x 125mm 115VAC 57/61
FFP150-57-230VAC 150 x 150mm 125 x 125mm 230VAC 57/61
FFP204-120-115VAC 204 x 204mm 177 x 177mm 115VAC 120/135
FFP204-120-230VAC 204 x 204mm 177 x 177mm 230VAC 120/135
FFP250-115-115VAC 250 x 250mm 219 x 219mm 115VAC 115/125
FFP250-230-115VAC 250 x 250mm 219 x 219mm 115VAC 230/262
FFP250-400-115VAC 250 x 250mm 219 x 219mm 115VAC 400/440
FFP250-115-230VAC 250 x 250mm 219 x 219mm 230VAC 115/125
FFP250-230-230VAC 250 x 250mm 219 x 219mm 230VAC 230/262
FFP250-400-230VAC 250 x 250mm 219 x 219mm 230VAC 400/440
FFP325-520-115VAC 325 x 325mm 292 x 292mm 115VAC 520/580
FFP325-920-115VAC 325 x 325mm 292 x 292mm 115VAC 920/940
FFP325-520-230VAC 325 x 325mm 292 x 292mm 230VAC 520/580
FFP325-920-230VAC 325 x 325mm 292 x 292mm 230VAC 920/940
COMBINED FAN & FILTER UNIT
Part Number External Dimension Panel Cut Out
FFP105-FG 105 x 105mm 92 x 92mm
FFP150-FG 150 x 150mm 125 x 125mm
FFP204-FG 204 x 204mm 177 x 177mm
FFP250-FG 250 x 250mm 219 x 219mm
FFP325-FG 325 x 325mm 292 x 292mm
COMBINED FILTER & GUARD UNIT
AXIAL FAN
FINGER GUARDS
Part Number Frame Size
MFG80 80 x 80mm
MFG120 120 x 120mm
PLASTIC EXTERNAL
FILTER GUARDS
Part Number Frame Size
PFG80 80 x 80mm
PFG120 120 x 120mm
Features
 ● Combined Fan
& Filter unit
 ● RAL7035 Colour
 ● Quick Snap fit
 ● Weatherproof to IP54
 ● Low Profile Design
 ● Quiet Running
 ● Sealed ball bearing construction
 ● Reversible flow direction
 ● RAL7032 also available
Part Number External Dimension Voltage Air Flow m3/hr
AFF80-40-115VAC 80 x 80 x 25mm 115VAC 40/50
AFF80-40-230VAC 80 x 80 x 25mm 230VAC 40/50
AFF120-150-24VAC 120 x 120 x 38mm 24VAC 150/167
AFF120-165-115VAC 120 x 120 x 38mm 115VAC 165/198
AFF120-165-230VAC 120 x 120 x 38mm 230VAC 165/198
AC AXIAL FRAME FANS Features
 ● Economic High Quality
 ● Shielded Ball Bearing
 ● Long Life
 ● Black Die Cast Aluminium Case
 ● Other versions & Voltages also available
 ● 92 x 92mm version also available
Part Number Description
TRT-10A230V-NO N/O Din Mount Thermostat for Fan Control
TRT-10A230V-NC N/C Din Mount Thermostat for Heater Control
TRT-10A230V-NO/NC N/O & N/C Din Mount Thermostat
TRT-HYGROSTAT C/O Din Mount Hygrostat for Humidity Control
THERMOSTATS
ANTI CONDENSATION HEATER
Part Number Description
ACH-20 20 Watt Heater
ACH-40 40 Watt Heater
ACH-60 60 Watt Heater
ACH-100 100 Watt Heater
Features
 ● 110-240VAC
 ● Bracket Mounting
 ● Cool Surface
 ● Terminal
Connection
 ● Self Regulating
FFP150-FG AFF80-40-230VAC MFG120 PFG80 TRT-10A230V-NO ACH-60
Switchtec Ltd
Brooms Road
Stone Business Park
Stone
Staffordshire ST15 0SH
01785 818600
01785 811900
We reserve the right to change specifications without notification. Switchtec’s tandard Terms & Conditions apply.
Specialist supplier of industrial, electrical
and electronic components
Panel Ventilation